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EC Declaration of Conformity Group: DCFILTER.DOC 13139 DOC 10
Products:

13440008 13440028 1344007S 13440098 13440108
INTER-GUARD INTER-GUARD INTER-GUARD INTER-GUARD INTER-GUARD
BREATHING FILTER B/FILTER, S/SET FILTER - STERILE | BREATHING FILTER | BREATHING FILTER
WITH LUER PORT - | CATHETER MOUNT, WITHOUT LUER WITH LUER PORT

STERILE DETACHABLE PORT
ELBOW
BREATHING FILTERS | BREATHING FILTERS | BREATHING FILTERS | BREATHING FILTERS | BREATHING FILTERS
13440118 13440128 1344131 13443518 13447118
INTER-GUARD INTER-GUARD INTER-GUARD INTER-GUARD+, INTER-GUARD
B/FILTER, LUER BREATHING FILTER, FILTER M/PIECE LUER PORT, FILTER SUPERSET
PORT, SUPERSET LUER PORT, FLEXIBLE CATHETER | CATHETER MOUNT
CATHETER MOUNT SUPERSET CATH MOUNT
MNT
BREATHING FILTERS | BREATHING FILTERS | BREATHING FILTERS | BREATHING FILTERS | BREATHING FILTERS
1544000 1544007 1544011 1544012 1544197
CLEAR-GUARD 3 CLEAR-GUARD 3 CLEAR-GUARD 3 CLEAR-GUARD 3 CLEAR-GUARD 3
FILTER FILTER FILTER + SUPERSET FILTER L/PORT FILTER L/PORT
SS/CM ELBOW ELBOW
BREATHING FILTERS | BREATHING FILTERS | BREATHING FILTERS | BREATHING FILTERS | BREATHING FILTERS
1544351 1544707 1545000 1644000 1644007

CLEAR-GUARD 3
FILTER PORT,
FLEXIBLE C/MOUNT
FIXED ELBOW

CLEAR-GUARD 3
FILTER 22F/15M-
22M/15F

CLEAR-GUARD 3
ANG FILTER L/PORT
22F/15M-22M/15F

CLEAR-GUARD MIDI
LV FILTER L/PORT

CLEAR-GUARD MIDI
LV FILTER 22F-
22M/15F

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

1644011

1644012

1644035

1644137

1690000

CLEAR-GUARD MIDI
LV FILTER L/PORT
SUPERSET
CATHETER MOUNT

CLEAR-GUARD MIDI
LV FILTER L/PORT
SUPERSET C/MOUNT,
ELBOW

CLEAR-GUARD MIDI
LV FILTER L/PORT
SS/CM 22F/15M-
22M/15F

CLEAR-GUARD MIDI
LV FILTER M/PIECE

FLO-GUARD FILTER

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

16900008

1690001

1690002

1690007

1690030

FLO-GUARD FILTER

FLO-GUARD FILTER
22F-22M

FLO-GUARD FILTER

FLO-GUARD
BREATHING FILTER

FLO-GUARD FILTER
22F-22M

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

1691000

1691001

1691002

1691003

1691004

PULMO-PROTECT LF
FILTER

PULMO-PROTECT LF
FILTER

PULMO-PROTECT
FILTER

PULMO-PROTECT LF
FILTER

PULMO-PROTECT LF
FILTER INTEGRATED
M/PIECE

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

1691005

1691006

1691007

1691008

1691009

PULMO-PROTECT LF
FILTER INTEGRATED
M/PIECE

PULMO-PROTECT LF
FILTER INTEGRATED
M/PIECE

PULMO-PROTECT LF
FILTER INTEGRATED
M/PIECE

PULMO-PROTECT LF
FILTER INTEGRATED
M/PIECE NOSE CLIP

PULMO-PROTECT LF
FILTER INTEGRATED
M/PIECE NOSE CLIP

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

BREATHING FILTERS

1691010

1691011

1691012

1691013

1691014




